
 

CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM DATES 2023 
 
School opens for Year 7 at  8.40am on Monday 4 September 2023 
School opens for Y8-11 at 11.00am on Monday 4 September 2023 
School closes at 3.00pm on Wednesday 18 October 2023 
 
Half Term dates: Friday, 20 October to Friday, 27 October 2023 
 
School re-opens  at  8.40am on Monday 30 October 2023 
School closes at  12.40pm on Friday 22 December 2023 
 
Christmas dates: Monday, 25 December 2023 – Friday, 5 January 2024 
 
 
SPRING TERM DATES 2024 
 

     

School re-opens  at 8.40am on Monday 8 January 2024 
School closes at 3.00pm on Thursday 8 February 2024 
 
Half Term dates: Friday, 9 February to Friday, 16 February 2024 
 
School re-opens at 8.40am on Monday 19 February 2024 
School closes at 12.40pm on Thursday 28 March 2024 
 
Easter dates: Friday, 29 March to Friday, 12 April 2024 
 
 
SUMMER TERM DATES 2024 
 

     

School re-opens at   8.40am on Monday 15 April 2024 
 
School is closed May Day: Monday, 6 May 2024 
 
School re-opens  at 8.40am on Tuesday 7 May 2024 
School closes for Y7-10 at 12.40pm on Friday 24 May 2024 
 
Half Term dates: Monday, 27 May 2022 to Friday, 31 May 2024 
 
School re-opens  at 8.40am on Monday 3 June 2024 
School closes at 12.40pm on Friday 19 July 2024 

 
INSET DAYS FOR STAFF: 
Day 1 Friday, 1 September 2023 
Day 2 & 3 Thursday, 19 October & Friday, 20 October 2023 
Day 4 Friday, 9 February 2024 
Day 5 Monday, 22 July 2024 

 
 

All current and future holiday lists can be found on the school website and student planners, 
www.ctk.lancs.sch.uk/parents section/holiday lists 

http://www.ctk.lancs.sch.uk/parents

